Shri Vishnu College of Pharmacy (Autonomous), Vishnupur, Bhimavaram-534202             
                                                                                                                                       Dt: 09-02-2019
    B Pharm. I Sem (Reg & Sup) & B.Pharm III (Supple) - (2018-19)-End Examinations to be held in Feb, 2019 are scheduled as follows:
 Time: 9-30 am to 12.30pm
	Date
	B Pharm.I Sem End Examinations (Reg. & Sup)
	B Pharm.III Sem (Sup) End Examinations

	14.02.2019(Thu)
	Human Anatomy and Physiology-I BP101T
	--------

	15.02.2019(Fri)
	--------
	Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry- II BP301T

	16.02.2019 (Sat)
	Pharmaceutical Analysis-I BP102T 
Pharmaceutical Analysis-I   BP102T                                                                                                                                                                                                                            
	--------

	17.02.2019 (Sun)
	--------
	Physical Pharmaceutics-I -BP302T


	18.02.2019 (Mon)
	Pharmaceutics-I -BP103T 




  
	--------

	19.02.2019 (Tue)
	--------
	Pharmaceutical Microbiology- BP303T


	20.02.2019 (Wed)
	Pharmaceutical Inorganic Chemistry

	--------

	21.02.2019 (Thu)
	--------
	Pharmaceutical Engineering -BP304T



	22.02.2019 (Fri)
	Communication Skills  BP105T 



	--------

	23.02.2019 (Sat)
	--------
	Computer Appln in Pharmacy- BP309T


	24.02.2019 (Sun)
	Remedial Biology/Remedial Mathematics BP106 RBT /BP106RMT 



	--------

	26.02.2019 (Tue)

	Computer Science Basic Principles- BP113T (94nos)

	--------


Copy to Director Sir, Principal-SVCP, Office & Website copy.



 Note: All the staff must adhere to the Examination schedules. Invigilation in particular. In case of any emergency, they will have to make the alternative arrangement by themselves.Your co-operation is highly appreciated.





                                                                                                Controller of examinations                                                                                                                      



